The Fund will subsidise students’ overseas study trips and certification course such
as those by SAP, IBM, Oracle and Sun and to send graduate students to participate
in top academic conferences as determined by the Selection Panel for a one­off
assistance up to a maximum value of ONE THOUSAND AND FIVE HUNDRED
dollars (S$1,500.00) per student per academic year. 

More details can be found at:
 http://www.comp.nus.edu.sg/undergraduates/support_computing_stud_dev_fund.html

3.5.3       Faculty­administered Prizes

Medals and book prizes are awarded to top students at the various stages of study, in